SENSICARE® LT CUSTOM FIT
Made with polyisoprene.
Not made with natural rubber latex.
SensiCare revolutionized the industry as the first synthetic polyisoprene surgical glove in the world.
Medline’s proprietary Isolex™ formulation provides exceptional comfort and performance compared
to natural rubber latex. Medline is the only surgical glove company that manufactures its own raw
material polyisoprene. Unlike other companies who rely on third-party suppliers for their
polyisoprene needs, Medline’s advantage is being vertically integrated, which gives the company

»	 Lightly textured
»	 Standard thickness 9.8 mil
Ordering Information
Item No. Size
MSG1170C 7.0
MSG1175C 7.5
MSG1180C 8.0
MSG1185C 8.5
MSG1195C 9.5
25 Pairs/Box, 100 Pairs/Case
Medline Industries, Inc.  One Medline Place, Mundelein, IL 60060
Medline United States
1-800-MEDLINE (633-5463)